»

Mistrovstvi Prahy — MP1 - 2013/14

P Zpravodaj €. 21
| PKS |
SK Meteor Praha B - SC Radotin 10:6 2496-2454 05.03.
VSTJ FS Praha - TJ Praga Praha 12:4  2558-2497 06.03.
TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice B - Sokol Kobylisy 10:6 2371-2357 05.03.
KK Konstruktiva Praha D - PSK Union Praha A 0:0 0-0 odloZeno
SK Uhelné sklady Praha B - TJ Sokol Rudna B 12:4 2487-2403 06.03.
PSK Union Praha B - SK Meteor Praha A 6:10 2398-2421 06.03.
TJ Sokol Rudna A - SK Zizkov Praha 10:6 2427-2415 06.03.
KK Slavoj Praha B - SK Rapid Praha 16:0 2493-2350 07.03.
Tabulka:
1. PSK UNION PRAHA A 21 16 1 4 223:113 2437 33
2. SK Meteor Praha B 22 15 2 5 222:130 2465 32
3. Sokol Kobylisy 21 13 2 6 197:139 2425 28
4. SK Uhelné sklady Praha B 22 13 2 7 197:155 2407 28
5. VSTJ FS Praha 22 12 1 9 192:160 2457 25
6. SC Radotin 21 11 1 9 194:142 2485 23
7. TJPragaPraha 21 11 1 9 171:165 2426 23
8. KK Slavoj Praha B 21 10 2 9 170:166 2431 22
9. SK Meteor Praha A 21 10 1 10 153:183 2365 21
10. PSK Union Praha B 21 8 1 12 147:189 2435 17
11. TJ Sokol Rudné A 23 8 1 14 157:211 2390 17
12. TJ Sokol Rudna B 21 7 2 12 157:179 2399 16
13. KK Konstruktiva Praha D 20 7 1 12 138:182 2382 15
14. TJ Sokol Praha-Vr$ovice B 21 7 1 13 134:202 2385 15
15. SK Zizkov Praha 22 7 0 15 158:194 2415 14
16. SK Rapid Praha 22 6 1 15 126:226 2391 13
SK Meteor Praha B 2496 10:6 2454 SC Radotin
STEINDL Ivo 390 0:2 401 DVORAK Pavel
SAHULA Jindfich 419 2:0 393 DUSEK Jan
SVACINA Josef 402 0:2 419 ASIMUS Robert
BOHAC Martin 430 2:0 405 DVORAK Petr
MIKULASEK MILAN 453 2:0 417 UJHELYT Jiti
ZAHRADKA Ladislav 402 0:2 419 ZDRAZIL VLADIMIR
VSTJ FS Praha 2558 12:4 2497 TJ Praga Praha
JAHELKA Pavel 422 0:2 433 KOMORNIK Milan
KOCMICH Lubo§ 438 2:0 411 KASPAR Josef
VEJVODA ADAM 446 2:0 430 KASPAR Petr
KOCHANEK Miroslav 400 0:2 444 JANOUSEK PAVEL
PISKACEK Jiii 440 2:0 370 BARTOS Michal
VEJVODA Milan 412 2:0 409 KASPAR Rostislav
TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice B 2371 10:6 2357 Sokol Kobylisy
KREJZA Antonin 395 0:2 414 MASEK Karel
HLADIK Josef 390 2:0 380 SCHUSTER Ivan
STRNAD Vladimir 385 2:0 378 CHUDOBA Lubomir
HOLADA Karel 391 0:2 400 KROUZEL Ladislav
SKOUDLIN JAN 429 2:0 362 ZITEK Jaroslav
SVEDA Martin 381 0:2 423 CERVINKA PAVEL
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KK Konstruktiva Praha D 0 0:0 0 PSK Union Praha A
OdloZeno na 11. 3. 2014
SK Uhelné sklady Praha B 2487 12:4 2403 TJ Sokol Rudna B
SEDLAK Zbysek 432 2:0 399 MACHULKA Radek
HORNYCH Jiti 431 2:0 377 KOHOUT Karel
KOPAL Miroslav 415 2:0 405 MORA Zdengk
NOVAK MARTIN 438 2:0 400 MARANEK Jan
HLOUSEK Jan 372 0:2 389 ZELENKA Petr
DVORAK Tomés 399 0:2 433 NOVOTNY KAREL
PSK Union PrahaB 2398 6:10 2421 SK Meteor Praha A
MANSFELDOVA Jifina 399 2:0 378 POKORNA Jindra
SEDLACEK KAREL 406 0:2 419 JURASEK Josef
MEZEK Pavel 400 2:0 394 KUCERA Josef
NOVAK Pavel 392 0:2 429 TESAR JOSEF
HRADIL Jan 395 0:2 415 NOVOTNY Jif
SMEJKAL Jaroslay 406 20 386 BARCAL Zdengk
TJ Sokol Rudna A 2427 10:6 2415 SK Zizkov Praha
MORA Radek 418 2:0 389 BARTALOS Evzen
SPEVACEK Jifi 380 0:2 381 GEBR Josef
PTACNIK Martin 374 0:2 391 NECKAR Jan
BOK JAROMIR 447 2:0 391 BUBENICEK Karel
ZDERADICKA Josef 442 2:0 420 VSETECKA Miloslav
TURECEK Frantigek 366 0:2 443 LUKAS MARTIN
KK Slavoj PrahaB 2493 16:0 2350 SK Rapid Praha
JUNGBAUER Viktor 415 2:0 397 POKORNY Josef fj
CYPRO Roman 409 2:0 376 PUDIL Frantisek / \
PICHL JAROSLAV 465 2:0 422 ROUBAL VOJTECH )
KASPAR Jiti 404 2:0 377 PODHOLA Martin \;
BUBENIK Miroslav 398 2:0 391 HOFMAN Ji¥
PRAVLOVSKY Petr 402 2:0 387 VALTA Petr ‘1 )
\
Poradi jednotlivci:
jmér}o hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomér kuz. maximum
1. KASPAR ROSTISLAV PRAGA 437.,6 2954 142.2 24 10/11 (480)
2. KNOBLOCH Antonin US Praha B 430,7 2883 1423 28 7/10 (466)
3. NOVAK Pavel Union Praha B 430,2 2895 1406 47 9/9 (445)
4. VSETECKA Miloslav Zizkov 4298 2906 1392 34 8/10 (468)
5. OSTATNICKY Michal Konstruktiva D 4298 286,8 1430 2,7 8/10 (479)
6. DVORAK Pavel Radotin 429,1 2889 1402 32 9/10 (465)
7. BOHAC Martin Meteor B 428,9 2940 1349 42 10/10 (474)
8. ZDRAZIL Vladimir Radotin 426,3 2872 139,1 33 10/10 (463)
9. LUKAS Martin Zizkov 4250 2916 1335 6,1 8/10 (453)
10. DUDYCHA Ctirad ml. Union Praha A 422,3 288,1 1342 4.8 8/10 (449)
11. ASIMUS Robert Ravdotin 421,0 290,1 130,8 4.2 10/10 (451)
12. VEJVQDA Adam VSTJ 420,0 287,8 132,2 4.2 10/10 (454)
13. ZAHRADKA Ladislav Meteor B 419,5 2855 1340 49 10/10 (449)
14. JAHELKA Pavel VSTJ 419,3 290,2 1291 59 10/10 (463)
15. KASPAR Jifi Slavoj B 4186 2891 1295 48 9/10 (459)
16. MIKULASEK Milan Vrsovice B 418,0 2879 1301 56 8/11 (446)
17. KOCMICH Lubog vSTJ 4171 2880 1291 54  8/10 (452)
18. KOMORNIK Milan Praga 416,2 2849 1313 49 8/11 (447)
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CERVINKA Pavel
ZELENKA Petr
ZDERADICKA Josef
KROUZEL Ladislav
BARCHANEK Petr
MASEK Karel
POLANSKY Lubo§
STEINDL Ivo
BACHOR Vlastimil
VLCEK Ivan
CYPRO Roman
MEZEK Pavel
DITTRICH David
HORNYCH Jiti
LUDVIK JiF

PUDIL FrantiSek
FENCL Jan
MACHULKA Radek

MANSFELDOV A Jifina
DUSEK Jan
SKOUDLIN Jan
BARCAL Zden&k
UJHELYI Jifi
SVEDA Martin
MORA Radek
TESAR Josef

BOK Jaromir
SMEJKAL Jaroslav
VALTA Petr
VEJVODA Milan
SAHULA Jindfich
SOUKUP Lubos
PRAVLOVSKY Petr
NOVOTNY Jif
JUNGBAUER Viktor
VALES Ladislav
JANOUSEK Pavel
DVORAK Petr
SEDLACEK Karel
HLOUSEK Jan
KREJZA Antonin
KASPAR Petr
ALTMANN Jiti
BUBENIK Miroslav
CHUDOBA Lubomir
KOCHANEK Miroslav
PISKACEK Jifi
NECKAR Jan
NOVAK Martin
PODHOLA Martin
ZITEK Jaroslav
HOFMAN JiK{
KOPAL Miroslav
HAMPL Vitéslav
GEBR Josef

MORA Zdenék
KOHOUT Karel
PTACNIK Martin
KUCERA Josef
ROUBAL Vojtéch
BARTOS Michal
SPEVACEK Jiti
SCHUSTER Ivan
KOHOUT Vladimir
POKORNY Josef
MARANEK Jan
DVORAK Tomas

Kobylisy
Rudna B
Rudna A
Kobylisy
Konstruktiva D
Kobylisy
Union Praha A
Meteor B
Rudna B
Union Praha A
Slavoj B
Union Praha B
Union Praha’/A
US Praha B
Slavoj B
Rapid
Konstruktiva D
Rudna B
Meteor B
Union Praha B
Radotin
Vrsovice B
Meteor A
Radotin
Vrsovice B
Rudna A
Meteor A
Rudna A
Union Praha B
Rapid

vSTJ

Meteor B
Union Praha A
Slavoj B
Meteor A
Slavoj B
Union Praha B
Praga

Radotin

Union Praha B
US Praha B
Vriovice B
Praga

Union Praha A
Slavoj B
Kobylisy
VSTJ

VSTJ

Zizkov

US Praha B
Rapid
Kobylisy
Rapid

US Praha B
Rapid

Zizkov

Rudna B
Rudna B
Rudna A
Meteor A
Rapid

Praga

Rudna A
Kobylisy
Kobylisy
Rapid

Rudna B

US Praha B

416,1
4145
413,4
413,3
4128
4122
4119
4115
4114
411,0
410,7
409,8
409,3
408,9
408,8
408,0
407,7
407,7
407,1
407,0
406,9
406,3
406,1
405,8
404,7
404,6
404,5
404,4
404,0
403,9
403,4
402,7
402,4
402,3
402,2
400,8
400,7
400,6
400,1
399,9
399,6
399,6
399,6
399,1
398,9
398,9
398,8
398,5
398,3
397,2
397,0
397,0
396,8
396,3
395,5
395,1
395,0
394,7
394,2
394,0
392,8
392,7
392,7
391,6
391,6
391,5
390,5
390,3

288,9
287,2
284,8
286,8
284,5
289,1
282,6
286,6
282,5
281,3
286,2
279,3
279,4
284,6
279,8
285,3
281,6
278,8
276,9
281,6
285,4
286,9
285,9
283,4
280,1
282,7
280,6
278,8
279,8
285,7
281,0
284,0
277,3
279,4
282,7
278,4
282,3
278,7
279,5
279,6
276,1
278,4
280,4
275,9
278,6
280,5
278,3
278,6
275,7
275,7
274,8
278,6
272,7
279,8
279,9
281,2
276,3
2749
270,9
272,6
2747
277,0
2757
278,6
274,1
279,5
2774
278,5

127,2
127,3
128,6
126,5
128,3
123,1
129,3
1249
128,9
129,7
124,5
130,5
129,9
1243
129,0
122,8
126,1
128,9
130,2
125,4
121,5
119,3
120,1
122,4
1247
1219
123,9
125,6
124,2
118,3
122,4
118,7
125,2
122,9
119,6
122,3
118,5
1219
120,5
120,4
123,5
121,2
119,2
123,2
120,3
1184
120,5
119,9
122,6
1215
1222
118,4
1241
116,4
115,6
1139
118,7
119,9
123,3
121,4
118,1
1157
117,0
113,0
117,4
112,0
1131
111,8

4,0
58
53
54
4,7
6,4
41
6,4
6,5
54
7,7
6,1
53
7,0
4,6
6,0
6,3
5,7
6,0
7,6
7,3
6,9
7,4
6,4
7,0
6,2
7,1
7,6
6,0
7,0
72
6,1
7,2
6,1
6,3
6,7
8,8
6,9
7,0
6,1
6,4
7,2
7,2
55
9,9
8,5
6,4
7,2
6,0
54
6,3
7,2
6,6
7,1
8,9
8,3
79
6,7
79
8,4
79
9,5
6,7
10,2
9,2
8,3
10,6
7,7

9/10
7/10
7/9
9/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
8/10
9/10
7/10
7/9
10/10
9/10
8/10
9/9
10/10
9/10
10/10
8/9
10/10
11/11
9/9
10/10
11/11
7/9
8/9
9/9
8/9
8/9
9/10
9/10
8/10
10/10
8/9
9/10
6/9
8/11
10/10
9/9
10/10
10/11
11/11
9/10
9/10
9/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
8/9
9/10
8/9
9/10
9/9
10/10
8/10
10/10
9/9
9/9
7/9
8/11
9/9
8/10
7/10
8/9
9/10
7/10

(453)
(469)
(446)
(448)
(453)
(459)
(457)
(457)
(437)
(471)
(461)
(450)
(457)
(441)
(448)
(433)
(459)
(443)
(452)
(460)
(450)
(441)
(452)
(442)
(443)
(456)
(470)
(447)
(427)
(455)
(454)
(456)
(453)
(449)
(432)
(449)
(444)
(444)
(447)
(441)
(447)
(448)
(438)
(443)
(428)
(428)
(436)
(444)
(434)
(448)
(460)
(447)
(454)
(443)
(456)
(451)
(434)
(440)
(456)
(450)
(456)
(419)
(434)
(437)
(429)
(438)
(429)
(436)
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. BUBENICEK Karel
92
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95,
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99.

HRADIL Jan
NOVOTNY Karel
POKORNA Jindra
KASPAR Josef

PLACHY Miroslav
TURECEK Frantisek
VANA Jan
JURASEK Josef
FRANC Michal
VLKOVA Ivana
BARTALOS EvZen
MACA Vojtéch
NEDBAL Arnost
KAFKOVA Jindra
MACHULKA Lubo§
KANTNER Pavel
MIKULASEK Milan
SEDLAK Zbysek
DUSEK Miroslav
PICHL Jaroslav
PONDELICEK Martin
KNOLL David
TLUKA Vladimir
KOCI Martin
BENDL Jif{
BENEDA Petr
VALO Jindfich
KUNES Tomas
VANA Pavel
KREPS Zbynék
MIKA Zdenék
TUMA Antonin
JANOVSKY Karel
GLAS Richard
KOUREK Jaroslav
KASPAR David
KILIAN Pavel
KOSCO Peter
RAUVOLF Vaclav
MESANY Karel
DROZEN Jiti
MANOUR Ondfej
PERMAN Milan
RUZEK Ladislav
PETRACAK Jan
MANSFELD Jii
STRELBA Ondfej
VAVRA Ivo

SRSEN Antonin
VILIMOVSKY Jifi
KOMARKOVA Tereza
BARCHANKOVA Eva
PLACHY Pavel
BEREZNEV Martin
STERBA Petr
KNYTTL Jan
HLADIK Josef
PAPEZ Vaclav
DVORAK Vladimir
BRVENIK Peter
STASTNY Petr
HAVRANEK Jaroslav
STRNAD Vladimir
ZIMAKOVA Jarmila
SMEJKAL Martin
FINGER Petr

KSIR Petr

Union Praha B
Rudnd B
Meteor A
Praga

Zizkov

US Praha B
Rudna A
Konstruktiva D
Meteor A
Union Praha A
Meteor B
Zizkov
Konstruktiva D
Meteor A

US Praha B
Rudna B
Union Praha A
Meteor B

US Praha B
US Praha/B
Slavoj B
Radotin

VSTJ
Vrsovice B
VSTJ

US Praha B
Slavoj B
Slavoj B

VSTJ

Zizkov

Union Praha A
Meteor A
Rapid
Konstruktiva D
VST

Praga

Praga
VrsSovice B
Rudna A
Vrsovice B
Zizkov

Zizkov

Praga
Konstruktiva D
VrsSovice B
Meteor A
Union Praha B
Konstruktiva D
VrSovice B
Rapid
VrSovice B
Konstruktiva D
Konstruktiva D
Meteor B
Rudna A
Zizkov

VSTJ

VrSovice B
VrSovice B
Radotin
Zizkov

Slavoj B
Vrsovice B
Vrsovice B
Rudna A
Vrsovice B
Vrsovice B
Praga

389,9
389,9
389,6
388,2
386,8
385,6
385,5
384,6
383,8
383,3
383,2
379,8
378,2
455,0
449,0
4475
4440
4412
437,71
433,0
432,5
432,0
428,3
427,0
426,5
426,0
421,0
421,0
420,0
4192
419,0
418,0
418,0
4177
417,5
417,0
416,1
415,0
411,0
409,0
408,0
406,0
404,0
402,7
4021
402,0
400,9
400,4
400,0
399,0
399,0
398,0
398,0
396,5
396,4
396,0
393,0
391,0
391,0
390,0
389,0
386,1
386,0
384,1
383,0
383,0
382,0
3815

284,1
279,8
275,7
275,9
277,8
275,5
275,2
280,1
270,6
275,3
272,6
268,0
263,4
304,0
284,0
306,5
295,0
289,2
291,3
293,0
292,1
298,5
294,3
286,0
290,5
292,0
284,0
308,0
263,0
286,4
294,0
281,0
281,0
292,0
289,0
284.5
286,1
291,0
289,17
268,0
2831
281,0
289,0
282,3
282,8
279,0
201,7
279,6
279,0
255,0
293,0
2917
293,0
270,0
278,8
276,0
265,0
273,6
279,0
271,0
255,0
273,4
264,0
265,3
274,5
266,1
284,0
269,5

105,8
110,1
1139
112,3
109,0
110,1
110,4
104,5
113,2
108,0
110,6
1118
1148
151,0
165,0
141,0
149,0
152,0
146,3
140,0
140,4
133,5
134,0
141,0
136,0
134,0
137,0
113,0
157,0
132,8
125,0
137,0
137,0
1257
128,5
132,5
130,0
124,0
121,3
141,0
124,9
125,0
115,0
120,3
119,3
123,0
123,2
120,8
121,0
144,0
106,0
106,3
105,0
126,5
117,6
120,0
128,0
117,4
112,0
119,0
134,0
112,7
122,0
118,8
108,5
116,9

98,0
112,0

9,3
10,4
10,2

8,3

9,8

8,5
10,7

9,9

8,0

9,7

9,7

9,2
10,2

4,5

50

2,5

2,0

33

3,7

1,0

3,8

4,5

4,3

2,0

6,8

2,0

4,0

8,0

8,0

6,8
10,0

1,0

3,0

7,7

7,0

4,8

3,8

8,0

8,3

0,0

6,0

7,0

4,0

7,0

8,1

7,0

8,8
10,3

7,0

7,0
16,0

9,0
12,0

6,5
10,8
10,0

8,0

59

5,0

6,0

6,0

8,5

9,0

7,4

8,5

7,8
10,0
10,0

719
10/10
9/9
10/11
8/10
9/10
8/9
9/10
8/9
71/10
8/10
9/10
9/10
1/9
1/10
1/10
1/10
4710
2/10
1/10
4110
2/10
1/10
1/11
2/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
4110
1/10
1/9
1/9
1/10
1/10
4711
5/11
1/11
3/9
1/11
4110
1/10
1/11
3/10
6/11
1/9
3/9
5/10
1/11
1/9
1/11
3/10
1/10
2/10
5/9
1/10
2/10
5/11
1/11
1/10
1/10
6/10
1/11
4711
2/9
7/11
1/11
2/11

(426)
(433)
(458)
(416)
(426)
(426)
(459)
(432)
(441)
(413)
(438)
(432)
(439)
(470)
(449)
(448)
(444)
(460)
(447)
(433)
(465)
(432)
(443)
(427)
(445)
(426)
(421)
(421)
(420)
(445)
(419)
(418)
(418)
(434)
(428)
(423)
(437)
(415)
(434)
(409)
(447)
(406)
(404)
(441)
(464)
(402)
(458)
(434)
(400)
(399)
(399)
(420)
(398)
(400)
(445)
(396)
(413)
(416)
(391)
(390)
(389)
(464)
(386)
(420)
(413)
(426)
(382)
(385)



MASEK Karel

DVORAKOVA Kvéta
KARTUS Jifi
VONDRACEK Frantisek

HOLADA Karel

BERNATEK Bedtich

SIONOVA Kristina
SKALICKY Pavel
TOMKOVA Hana

PICHL Petr

MYSICKOVA Jana

CHRDLE Jiti

Nejblizsi zapasy:

Meteor A 380,0 275,0
Radotin 378,0 261,0
Konstruktiva D 371,5 279,5
Konstruktiva D 367,0 270,0
VrSovice B 366,0 256,8
Meteor A 358,5 259,0
Konstruktiva D 358,0 261,5
Praga 355,5 257,5
Konstruktiva D 354,0 257,0
Praga 345,0 266,0
VrSovice B 341,0 253,0
Meteor A 340,5 252,0

105,0
117,0
92,0
97,0
109,3
99,5
96,5
98,0
97,0
79,0
88,0
88,5

14,0

7,0
10,3
15,0

9,9
10,0
12,5
13,5
12,5
23,0
15,0
14,0

1/9
1/10
2/10
1/10
4711

2/9
2/10
2/11
2/10
1/11
2/11

2/9

(380)
(378)
(388)
(367)
(391)
(383)
(361)
(376)
(358)
(345)
(355)
(344)

22, kolo

13.03.14 & 17:30  SC Radotin - KK Slavoj Praha B

10.03.14 po 17:30 SK Rapid Praha - TJ Sokol Rudna A

12.03.14 st 19:30  SK Zizkov Praha - PSK Union Praha B

10.03.14 po 17:00 SK Meteor Praha A - SK Uhelné sklady Praha B
14.03.14 pa 17:30 TJ Sokol Rudna B - KK Konstruktiva Praha D
13.03.14 ¢  19:30  PSK Union Praha A - TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice B
13.03.14 ¢& 17:30  Sokol Kobylisy - VST] FS Praha

12.03.14 st 18:00 TJ Praga Praha - SK Meteor Praha B



